1924
23 Jul 1926
1927
1928
1942
1946
1950
1950
1959
1976
1966
1968
1976
1979
1991
1992
1992
1995
1996

30 Oct 2002

2003
20 Sep 2003
20 Sep 2003
20 Sep 2003

Freemen of Town/City

David Lloyd George M.P.

Prince of Wales

Major General The Right Hon J.E.B.Seely
Councillor Frank Privett

Admiral Sir William Janes

Field Marshall The Rt Hon The Viscount Montgomery of Alamein
The Royal Hampshire Regiment

The Rt Hon Sir Winston Churchill M.P.

The Corps of Royal Marines

The Portsmouth Command of the Royal Navy

Lady Margaret Daley

Sir Alec Rose

Admiral of the Fleet The Earl Mountbatten of Burma
HRH The Prince of Wales

Lord Callaghan of Cardiff

HRH The Princess of Wales

Princess of Wales’s Royal Regiment

Lord Judd of Portsea

Lady Daley

Ian Gibson

Milan Mandaric, Financier of Portsmouth Football Club
Sir Alfred Blake, former Lord Mayor

Brian Kidd, Parks Officer

HMS King Alfred, Royal Naval Reserve
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