Freemen of Town/City

1924	David Lloyd George M.P.	9
23 Jul 1926	Prince of Wales	9
1927	Major General The Right Hon J.E.B.Seely	9
1928	Councillor Frank Privett	9
1942	Admiral Sir William Janes	9
1946	Field Marshall The Rt Hon The Viscount Montgomery of Alamein	9
1950	The Royal Hampshire Regiment	9
1950	The Rt Hon Sir Winston Churchill M.P.	9
1959	The Corps of Royal Marines	9
1976	The Portsmouth Command of the Royal Navy	9
1966	Lady Margaret Daley	9
1968	Sir Alec Rose	9
1976	Admiral of the Fleet The Earl Mountbatten of Burma	9
1979	HRH The Prince of Wales	9
1991	Lord Callaghan of Cardiff	9
1992	HRH The Princess of Wales	9
1992	Princess of Wales's Royal Regiment	9
1995	Lord Judd of Portsea	9
1996	Lady Daley	9
30 Oct 2002	Ian Gibson	9
2003	Milan Mandaric, Financier of Portsmouth Football Club	
20 Sep 2003	Sir Alfred Blake, former Lord Mayor	
20 Sep 2003	Brian Kidd, Parks Officer	
20 Sep 2003	HMS King Alfred, Royal Naval Reserve	
-	-	